50" SAMSUNG TV & SAMSUNG SOUND BAR BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Sarah Lowe 50 Sophie Glasby 112 Deborah Walker
3 Corin Macgregor 52 William Reeves 113 Tanya Randle
4 Naomi Smallwood 56 Demi Langford 114 Bryant Oconnor
5 Aimee Morris 60 Toni Brown 115 Jade Baker

8 Katie Horton 62 Lucy Cooper 118 Natalie Tyson
9 Nicole Steventon 63 Carly Poggott 119 leasha Hamrabhi
10 Nikki Bird 65 Bryant Oconnor 120 Stephanie Hunt
12 Natasha Rogers 66 Stephanie Hunt 121 Kayleigh Beardsmore
13 Kirsty Wood 69 Sonia Hopkins 127 William Reeves
14 Sonia Mahoney 70 Christopher Murray 128 Millie Williams
15 Donna Shrimpton 74 Amanda Pitt 131 Hannah Steward
17 Natasha Rogers 75 Tanya Randle 133 Lee Russell
18 Makayla Garratt 76 Kelly Warmer 135 Charlotte Joiner
19 Lorraine Rose 80 Tanya Randle 136 Georgia Fletcher
21 Sarah Bradley 81 Jennielea Crowley 137 Lisa Hodgetts
22 Emma Hadlington 82 Lorraine Rose 139 Nicola Smith
23 Demi Langford 85 Monique Harrison 140 Nicola Smith
24 Christopher Murray 86 Louise Williams 141 Julie Mcginty
25 Amanda Pitt 87 Lisa Hodgetts 145 Sarah Lowe
27 Louise Williams 88 Millie Williams 146 Sonia Hopkins
28 Tanya Randle 89 Louise Williams 147 Lorraine Rose
29 Lisa Hodgetts 90 Louise Williams 148 Tanya Randle
30 Tanya Randle 92 Amy Smith 149 Toni Brown
31 Ruth Bishop 95 Tanya Randle 150 Tanya Randle
32 O Hamilton 96 Carly Poggott 151 Sarah Lowe
35 Michelle Markham 99 Kate Benion 153 Kim Winfield
37 Dawn Evans 102 Louise Williams 156 Nicola Acton
42 Tanya Randle 103 Natalie Davies 157 Anne Marie Salusbury
44 Georgia Fletcher 104 Bryant Oconnor 158 Janay Gethfield
45 Christopher Murray 105 Anne Marie Salusbury 159 Sarah Bradley
47 Deborah Walker 106 Tanya Randle 160 Natalie Williams
49 Lisa Hodgetts 110 Amanda Bishop 164 Sarah Jones
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

165 Nikki Bird 237 Natalie Priest 303 Sophie Glasby
166 Wayne Cheshire 241 Lorraine Rose 305 Millie Williams
169 Gemma Bentley 244 Karl Hickman 307 Keeley Woodley
171 Hannah Steward 246 Lee Russell 308 Kirsty Wood
172 Donna Shrimpton 247 Toni Simpson 310 Louise Williams
174 Sarah Lowe 248 Aimee Morris 311 Millie Williams
177 Wayne Cheshire 252 Marie Hunt 313 Adele Campbell
179 Brian Allen 253 leasha Hamrahi 314 Marie Mathews
182 Tina Rollinson 255 Millie Williams 317 Lisa Hodgetts
187 Ruth Bishop 257 Bryant Oconnor 318 Chantelle Colhoun
190 Danielle Michelle H 258 Kerry Mann 320 Mel Cooke
192 Tanya Randle 259 Nikki Bird 323 Christopher Murray
196 Kate Benion 264 Nikki Bird 326 Tanya Randle
199 Natalie Davies 265 Millie Williams 327 Kara Williams
201 Toni Brown 267 Amy Wilkinson 328 Sophie Wheln
204 leasha Hamrahi 269 Tanya Randle 331 Sarah Lowe
210 Marie Hunt 272 Chantelle Colhoun 335 Lisa Hodgetts
212 Kivarna Lee 273 Marie Mathews 337 Chloe Ward
213 Christopher Murray 274 Natasha Rogers 338 Naomi Smallwood
214 Amy Lampitt 276 Michelle Markham 341 Danielle Michelle H
216 Sally Riman 277 Christopher Murray 343 William Reeves
218 Stacey Nelson 279 Monique Harrison 345 Aimee Morris
219 Kate Benion 283 Jodie Loveridge 347 Shaheen Tafail
222 Chelsea Henry 286 Amanda Pitt 348 Sue Shrimpton
224 Kelly White 287 Ebony-rose Williams 349 Lisa Hodgetts
225 Makayla Garratt 292 Sarah Lowe 352 Tanya Randle
226 Gemma Shrimpton 293 Wayne Cheshire 353 Natalie Williams
228 Christopher Murray 294 Lisa Hodgetts 355 Lorraine Rose
229 Kylie Warr 296 Chantelle Colhoun 356 Donna Shrimpton
230 Sarah Lowe 297 Amy Wilkinson 357 Sarah Lowe
233 Lisa Hodgetts 298 Lisa Hodgetts 361 Kelly Jackson
234 Leanne Morris 299 Chloe Ward 363 Tina Rollinson
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Ticket No. Name

365
366
370
371
372
373
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
384
386
387
388
390
394
395
398
399
403
404
405
408
409
410
411
414
416
422

Vikki Hodgkins
Demi Fletcher
Donna Shrimpton
Wayne Cheshire
Millie Williams
Sally Riman
Nikki Bird
Makayla Garratt
Miss Bethany Higley
Louise Williams
Nikki Bird
Tanya Randle
Lisa Hodgetts
Nikki Bird
Siobhan Brennan
Tamara Croft
Amanda Pitt
Steph Slater
Serena Codrington
Catherine Mansell
Chelsea Henry
Gemma Lawrence
Gemma Lawrence
Lindsey Reilly
Wayne Cheshire
Georgia Fletcher
Millie Williams
Sophie Wheln
Charlotte Willis
Christopher Murray
Chelsie Price

Christopher Murray

424
426
427
430
431
433
434
436
439
444
446
449
450
451
454
456
458
461
464
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
476
478
479
481
484
485

Natasha Rogers
Vikki Hodgkins
Kerry Mann
Sarah Cooke
Michelle Westbury
Chelsea Henry
Sue Shrimpton
Sian Billington
Emma Hadlington
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Nikki Bird
Amelia Bishop
Louise Williams
Naomi Smallwood
Natasha Hyde
Amanda Pitt
Tina Rollinson
Chelsie Price
Shona Vanhorn
Bryant Oconnor
Demi Rogers
Deborah Walker
Gemma Lawrence
Brian Allen
Sally Riman
Tina Rollinson
Sophie Glasby
Kian Wilson
Amy Smith
Nikki Bird
Kivarna Lee

Lucy Cooper

489
491
494
496
499
503
505
507
510
511
512
515
517
519
520
523
528
534
536
537
538
542
543
545
546
547
548
549
551
553
5565
556

Tanya Randle
Christopher Murray
Natalie Williams
Deborah Walker
Natasha Hyde
Kian Wilson
Carly Poggott
Makayla Garratt
Wayne Cheshire
Anne Marie Salusbury
Lisa Hodgetts
leasha Hamrahi
Tanya Randle
Tanya Randle
Leanne Morris
Christopher Murray
Christopher Murray
Amanda Bishop
Serena Codrington
Khloe Edwards
Carrie Birch-reeves
Deborah Walker
Natalie Priest
Sian Harford
Millie Williams
Tina Rollinson
Lee Russell
Kim Winfield
Joelene Walker
Khloe Edwards
Sophie Glasby
leasha Hamrahi

Total: 610

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

557 Lisa Hodgetts 620 Corin Macgregor 684 Courtney Warren
560 Lisa Hodgetts 627 Sarah Lowe 686 Aaliyah Hull
561 Hannah Steward 630 Lorraine Rose 689 Lucy Cooper
563 Danielle Michelle H 634 Chantelle Colhoun 691 Sue Shrimpton
564 Aimee Morris 635 Sarah Cooke 695 Emma Hadlington
565 Gemma Lawrence 636 Louise Edwards 697 Emma Hadlington
567 Rebecca Perry 641 Sarah Lowe 700 Leighann Williams
568 Jade Baker 642 Courtney Warren 704 Kerry Healy
569 Gemma Lawrence 643 Donna Shrimpton 707 Sian Harford
571 Sophie Glasby 644 Stacey Parkes 709 Hannah Steward
572 Makayla Garratt 645 Nikki Bird 714 Demi Fletcher
574 Amy Hodgetts 646 Karl Hickman 715 Nikki Bird
575 Lisa Hodgetts 647 Vikki Hodgkins 716 Julie Mcginty
580 Sharon Walters 648 Kerry Mann 719 Marie Mathews
582 Sophie Glasby 649 Nikki Bird 720 Deborah Walker
585 Louise Williams 651 Millie Williams 721 Kerry Mann
586 Marie Mathews 652 Louise Williams 724 Natalie Williams
588 O Hamilton 653 Racheal Tyson 728 Tanya Randle
589 Lorraine Rose 654 Bryant Oconnor 729 Julie Mcginty
593 Julie Mcginty 655 Deborah Walker 731 Natalie Tyson
595 Karl Hickman 656 Christopher Murray 732 Sharron Rogers
596 Christopher Murray 657 Sarah Jones 733 Chelsie Price
598 Lisa Hodgetts 663 Marie Mathews 737 Sophie Glasby
599 Sally Riman 670 Rachel Gillies 742 Christopher Murray
605 Lisa Hodgetts 671 William Reeves 747 Leah Morris
606 Marie Hunt 673 Christopher Murray 751 Vikki Hodgkins
608 Chantelle Colhoun 675 Tanya Randle 752 Natalie Davies
610 Lorraine Rose 676 Wayne Cheshire 753 Lisa Hodgetts
611 Aimee Morris 678 Ruth Bishop 754 Khloe Edwards
612 Chloe Ward 680 Chelsea Henry 755 Deborah Walker
613 Sally Riman 681 Bryant Oconnor 756 Carly Poggott
614 Chelsie Price 683 Tina Rollinson 759 Marie Mathews
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760
761
763
765
766
768
769
770
772
774
776
77
779
780
781
784
785
788
789
790
792
793
794
795
797
798
799
802
805
809
810
812

Dee Gambardella
Tanya Randle
Emma Hadlington
Anne Marie Salusbury
Ruth Bishop
Lisa Hodgetts
Vicki Blake
Millie Williams
Gemma Shrimpton
Sarah Cooke
Demi Rogers
Sarah Cooke
Tanya Randle
Sally Riman
Tina Rollinson
Katie Horton
Louise Edwards
Kim Winfield
Nikki Bird
Christopher Murray
Michelle Westbury
Dee Gambardella
Nikki Bird
Toni Brown
Sue Shrimpton
Deborah Walker
William Reeves
Bryant Oconnor
Sharon Walters
Serena Codrington
Christopher Murray

Toni Brown

813
814
817
820
821
822
823
824
826
831
833
834
835
837
838
840
841
843
844
848
849
850
851
854
855
857
858
859
860
866
870
873

Lisa Hodgetts
Deborah Walker
Tanya Randle
Natalie Priest
Nicole Steventon
Michelle Westbury
Marie Mathews
Nicky Steadman
Jerri Taylor
Katie Horton
leasha Hamrahi
Amy Wilkinson
Lucy Cooper
Natalie Tyson
Tina Rollinson
Nikki Bird
Faye Buck
William Reeves
Hannah Steward
Stacey Callcott
Vikki Hodgkins
Toni Brown
Bryant Oconnor
Michelle Westbury
Nicola Acton
Sharon Walters
Michaela Dunn
Serena Codrington
Wayne Cheshire
Christopher Murray
Shannon Robson

Marie Mathews

874
878
881
882
884
886
889
890
892
893
897
898
901
902
903
904
905
906
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
918
920
921
923
924

Lucy Cooper
Tanya Randle
Tanya Randle

Syephanie Arndt
Louise Williams
Siobhan Brennan
Carrie Birch-reeves

Kerry Mann

Sue Shrimpton
Georgia Fletcher
Gemma Shrimpton
Siobhan Brennan
Tina Rollinson

Sally Riman

leasha Hamrahi
Siobhan Brennan
Tanya Randle
Millie Williams
Toni Brown
Bryant Oconnor
Sally Riman
Hannah Steward
Vikki Hodgkins

Millie Williams

Katie Horton

Sarah Lowe
Tanya Randle
Lisa Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts

Jerri Taylor
Nicole Steventon

Emma Hadlington

Total: 610

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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925
926
928
930
931
932
934
938
941
945
947
955
958
961
963
964
967
969
972
973
976
982
984
985
992
993
995
996
997
998
1000
1004

Keeley Woodley
Georgina Lindsay
Amy Smith
Nikki Bird
Stacey Tonks
A Rehman
Serena Baker
Sophie Glasby
Claire Campbell
Emma Hadlington
Tanya Randle
Anne Marie Salusbury
Tina Rollinson
Chelsea Henry
Chelsie Price
Natalie Davies
Julie Mcginty
Kivarna Lee
Hannah Steward
Kivarna Lee
Tanya Randle
Tanya Randle
Kate Benion
Corin Macgregor
Donna Shrimpton
Sarah Lowe
Nikki Bird
Toni Brown
Louise Williams
Kirsty Wood
Kelly White
William Reeves

1005
1006
1007
1009
1010
1011
1014
1015
1016
1020
1022
1023
1025
1027
1028
1029
1030
1032
1034
1035
1037
1038
1039
1040
1042
1047
1056
1058
1061
1065
1066
1071

Tanya Randle
Natalie Williams
Kerry Healy
Natalie Davies
Nikki Bird
Racheal Tyson
Sue Shrimpton
Katie Horton
Chloe Ward
Lisa Hodgetts
Jenny Smith
Louise Williams
Amy Lampitt
Marie Mathews
Sue Shrimpton
Hannah Steward
Amy Hodgetts
Sarah Lowe
Emma Hadlington
Louise Williams
Amy Hodgetts
Nikki Bird
Nikki Bird
Hannah Steward
Ebony-rose Williams
Karl Hickman
Charlotte Joiner
Louise Edwards
leasha Hamrahi
Corin Macgregor
Tanya Randle

Stacey Tonks

1072
1075
1076
1078
1079
1081
1084
1085
1086
1087
1089
1094
1095
1098
1100
1101
1104
1105
1106
1107
1109
1110
1116
1118
1120
1121
1122
1126
1129
1131
1132
1133

Catherine Mansell
A Rehman
Natalie Tyson
Sophie Glasby
Sharon Walters
Wayne Cheshire
Lisa Hodgetts
Naomi Brodie
Adele Campbell
Lisa Hodgetts
Stephanie Hunt
Sonia Mahoney
Louise Edwards
Sally Riman
Christopher Murray
Emma Hadlington
Tamara Croft
Michelle Westbury
Demi Rogers
Lee Russell
Charlotte Willis
Carly Poggott
Lisa Hodgetts
Sally Riman
Sophie Glasbhy
Lisa Hodgetts
Tanya Randle
Amy Hodgetts
Hannah Steward
Tanya Randle
Sarah Cooke

Jerri Taylor

Total: 610

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm

Page 6 of 7




50" SAMSUNG TV & SAMSUNG SOUND BAR BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

1134 Stacey Jones 1199 Lynnsey Holyoake
1135 Tanya Randle 1200 Toni Brown
1139 Corin Macgregor
1144 Karl Hickman
1145 Tanya Randle
1147 Millie Williams
1148 Amy Hodgetts
1150 Lisa Hodgetts
1151 Toni Brown
1152 Tanya Randle
1154 Serena Codrington
1157 Charlotte Willis
1160 William Reeves
1161 Tanya Randle
1162 Tanya Randle
1164 Wayne Cheshire
1165 Donna Shrimpton
1166 Khloe Edwards
1167 Louise Edwards
1169 Lisa Hodgetts
1170 Ryan Tilley
1171 Syephanie Arndt
1172 Georgia Fletcher
1178 Lorraine Rose
1179 Marie Mathews
1180 Lorraine Rose
1182 Millie Williams
1186 Lee Russell
1187 Lisa Hodgetts
1188 Natasha Rogers
1195 Emma Hadlington
1197 Sarah Lowe

Total: 610 « Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm Page 7 of 7




